	ATC-B-28765	
49323	WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	Vol. <u>M85</u> Page
JERRY D. HARGRAVE, JR. and SHI	ERI R. HARGRAVE, husband and wife	
MICHAEL T. KEGG	here here	e einafter called grantor, convey(s)
of <u>Klamath</u>	all that	smarter called grantor, convey(s)
of <u>Klamath</u> , State of	f Oregon, described as:	eal property situated in the Coun
SUBJECT TO:	LL, in the County of Klamath, St.	ate of Oregon.
 City Liens, if any, of the Conditions, restrictions as 	City of Merrill. s shown on the recorded plat of t	
	the recorded plat of t	he Town of Merrill.
	11. PADTI	AT THE MADE OF THE PROPERTY ATTRIBUTENT. A BUYER SHOW OF
	DESCRIPTION	AT TO VERIEY APPOOL
	CHECK WITH THE	TATION OF THE PROPERTY
	- CANNING DEPARTMEN	THOPRIATE CITY OF SHOULD
		AT DE MADE OF THE PROPERTY AND ANDE OF THE PROPERTY APROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY NT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.
and covenant/a) the		USES.
and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner THOSE AS S and will warrant and be for the formation of the format	of the above described property free of a SET_FORTH_ABOVE	Il encumbrances except
and will warrant and defend the same aga	inst all persons wh	
The true and actual consideration	the second who may lawfully claim the	he same, except as shown above.
The true and actual consideration f	or this transfer is $40,300.00$.	
Dated this <u>31st</u> day of	Maa	
	/ 10	
	ferry D 710	anguere l
	Sheri R. Harque	
STATE OF OREGON, County of	Klandi	we
On this the DIST	/ 55.	
Jerry D. Hargrave, Jr. and Sheri J	R. Harerave, 19 85 persona	ally appeared the above named
instrument to be their vol	luntary act and deed.	d acknowledged the foregoing
	Def A	
	Before me:	1 1 1
	-ausian ("	- Canel
	Notary Public for Oregon	2100
The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the put	My commission expires:	<u>a-21-22</u>
	. ,	
 If consideration includes other propert consists of or includes other propert consideration." (Indicate which) 	ty or value, add the following: "Howev	er, the actual consideration
	shad given of promised which	is part of the/the whole
WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	STATE OF OREGON,	
Jerry D. Hargrave, Jr.)) ss.
Sheri R. Hargrave	County of <u>Klamath</u>	1
TO Michael T. Kegg	I certify that the within instrum on the31stday of	
	ato'clockP M. and record	ded in book
ter Recording Return to: + AX STATENTER TO	on page <u>3054</u> Records of Deec Witness my hand and seal of Cou	s of said County
AX STATEMENTS TO:		muy attixed.
0. Box 831	Evelyn Biehn	
know Dage	Klamath County Clerk	
10 Jugon		T 141
9-960	By Am on A	Title